Description
The M202 PVM series is a high
brightness and contrast TFT LCD monitor
with two built-in-high-resolution color CCD
cameras with integrated auto iris vari-focal
lens.  The monitor includes programmable
Video Motion Detection (VMD) capability
for the internal camera and a third video

• Case Color: Two-tone; gray front
with black rear
Ordering Guide
SCN# Item
M202GR 20.1” LCD PVM
with two integrated
high resolution color
cameras, gray case
Fire &
Security
Public View 20.1” LCD Monitor
with Two Integrated High
Resolution Cameras
Specifications
Model
M202GR 20.1” LCD Public View Monitor with two
Integrated high resolution color camera, gray case
Monitor
Display Source 2 Built-in Camera Video + External Video Input
LCD Panel 20.1 inches (510.54mm) TFT LCD Panel
Active Display Area 408.0 mm (H) x 306.0 mm (V)
Pixel Format 640 (H) x 480 (V), RGB vertical stripe
Pixel Pitch 0.6375mm x 0.6375mm
Color Depths 8 Bit / 16.7M Colors
Contrast Ratio 400 : 1 (Typical)
Brightness 450 cd/m2 (Typical)
Viewing Angles (L/R/U/D) 85 / 85 / 85 / 85 (Typical)
Light Source / Lifetime 6CCFL / 50,000Hrs (Minimum)
Response Time 30 ms (Typical)
Video (Integrated Camera)
Video Mode NTSC
Camera Video Input Level 1.0Vp-p @ 75 ohm
CCD Image Sensor 1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD
Resolution 470 TVL
Sensitivity 1 Lux (F2.0, 50 IRE)
S/N Ratio 50dB
Auto Iris Yes
Auto White Balance Yes
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 sec
VF Lens 4 – 9mm
Video (External Input)
Video Input Connector BNC x 1
Video Mode NTSC / PAL
Video Input Level 1.0Vp-p @ 75 ohm
Video Output Connector BNC x 4 (3-loop out, 1-main)
Video Output Level 1.0Vp-p @ 75 ohm
Audio
Audio Input Level Line level
Audio Input Connector RCA x 2
Audio Amplifier 2.5 W x 2
General
DC Output DC 12V / 500mA (for external camera)
Power Requirement DC 12V / 4.9A
Power Consumption 60 Watts
Operating Temperature 32°F - 104°F (0°C ~ 40°C)
Case Material Metal
Dimensions (WxHxD) 18.5” x 17.7” x 3.5”
(472.4mm x 451.4mm x 89.4mm)
Weight 19.84 lbs (9.0 kg)
Accessories DC Adapter, Power Cord, Manual, Remote Control
Extension Cable for Power (option)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Fire &
SecurityT1557-01
© 2007 ADT Security Services, Inc.
A-CSW775E (white)
A-CSB775E (black)
A-CS777
Dimensions
Optional Mounts
A-CSW780   A-CSB780
A-CS779E